

PROJECT: : 2015 Resurfacing Overlay Curb Ramps

QUOTE OPENING: March 19, 2015

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$165,000-\$190,00

Inland Company
12414 NE 99th Street
Battle Ground, WA 9+8604
(360) 883-8866

Integrity Excavating
30204 NE 103rd Ave
Basttleground, WA 98604
(360) 687-5061

Advanced Excavating Specialists
1010 Columbia Blvd.
Longview, WA 98632
(360) 232-8854

Civil Works NW, Inc.
PO Box 5698
Vancouver, WA 98668
(360) 694-8849

Keystone Contracting Inc.
417 NW 209th Street
Ridgefield, WA 98642
(360) 887-0868

Complete in 35 working days Complete in 35 working days Complete in 35 working days Complete in 35 working days Complete in 35 v

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1. SPCC Plan	1.00	LS	500.00	500.00	250.00	250.00	500.00	500.00	165.00	165.00	300.00	300.00
2. Mobilization	1.00	LS	7000.00	7000.00	15000.00	15000.00	16935.00	16935.00	15000.00	15000.00	23000.00	23000.00
3. Project Temporary Traffic Control	1.00	LS	5000.00	5000.00	10000.00	10000.00	7950.00	7950.00	5000.00	5000.00	21500.00	21500.00
4. Flaggers and Spotters	250.00	HR	48.00	12000.00	55.00	13750.00	48.00	12000.00	55.00	13750.00	50.00	12500.00
5. Sequential Arrow Sign	160.00	HR	60.00	9600.00	10.00	1600.00	10.00	1600.00	13.00	2080.00	5.00	800.00
6. Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	LS	3000.00	3000.00	9000.00	9000.00	5824.00	5824.00	4800.00	4800.00	11000.00	11000.00
7. Removal of Curb	780.00	LF	10.00	7800.00	10.00	7800.00	4.00	3120.00	12.00	9360.00	73.00	56940.00
8. Removal of Sidewalk	580.00	SY	18.00	10440.00	12.00	6960.00	16.00	9280.00	17.00	9860.00	8.00	4640.00
9. Sawcut	1340.00	LF	4.00	5360.00	4.00	5360.00	2.50	3350.00	4.00	5360.00	2.50	3350.00
10. Roadway Excavation Incl. Hauling	170.00	CY	36.00	6120.00	40.00	6800.00	73.00	12410.00	70.00	11900.00	20.00	3400.00
11. Crushed Surfacing Base Course	90.00	CY	38.00	3420.00	70.00	6300.00	140.00	12600.00	70.00	6300.00	40.00	3600.00
12. Commercial HMA	165.00	TON	155.00	25575.00	150.00	24750.00	165.00	27225.00	210.00	34650.00	150.00	24750.00
13. Inlet Protection	25.00	EA	130.00	3250.00	50.00	1250.00	50.00	1250.00	75.00	1875.00	80.00	2000.00
14. Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1.00	LS	800.00	800.00	1000.00	1000.00	3375.00	3375.00	750.00	750.00	1000.00	1000.00
15. Topsoil Type B	10.00	CY	35.00	350.00	90.00	900.00	93.00	930.00	60.00	600.00	60.00	600.00
16. Seeded Lawn Installation	10.00	SY	9.00	90.00	60.00	600.00	25.00	250.00	25.00	250.00	30.00	300.00
17. Bark or Wood Chip Mulch	10.00	CY	28.00	280.00	100.00	1000.00	150.00	1500.00	60.00	600.00	60.00	600.00
18. Cement Concrete Pedestrian Curb	530.00	LF	32.00	16960.00	27.00	14310.00	21.00	11130.00	32.00	16960.00	25.00	13250.00
19. Cement Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type A-1	780.00	LF	30.00	23400.00	30.00	23400.00	36.00	28080.00	37.00	28860.00	25.00	19500.00
20. Cement Concrete Sidewalk and Ramp	580.00	SY	55.00	31900.00	57.00	33060.00	74.00	42920.00	70.00	40600.00	45.00	26100.00
21. Detectable Warning Device – Pre-cast Tile	420.00	SF	32.00	13440.00	30.00	12600.00	29.00	12180.00	30.00	12600.00	25.00	10500.00
22. Detectable Warning Device – Surface Retrofit	256.00	SF	52.00	13312.00	40.00	10240.00	41.00	10496.00	45.00	11520.00	35.00	8960.00
23. Permanent Signing	1.00	LS	700.00	700.00	1.00	1.00	3500.00	3500.00	1500.00	1500.00	1000.00	1000.00
TOTAL				200297.00		205931.00		228405.00		234340.00		249590.00

I:\BIDTABS\QUOTES\2014\

working days

Xw101